
Martens Inge

Ceuppens An

Falcinelli Claudia

0107

7074

1027

PADELCLUB TE

WOTEN

R. LEOPOLD CL

0827878

0746550

1013749

A1

B1

A2

1

Goovaerts An

Lara Olaya

Duflou Marie

7126

7126

7056

PARK 1800

PARK 1800

T.C.DE WEHZE

2162493

2175858

2181828

C2

B2

C1 2

99

NR

1674

2308

907

206

Martens Inge

Lara Olaya

Ceuppens An

Duflou Marie

7/6 - 7/6

6/2 - 6/2

6/2 - 2/6 - 10/8

6/4 - 6/7 - 10/1

1/
Club : 7012 TENZA  Wedstrijdleider : 2190763 Janssens Bavo
Tornooi : 202270123 Tenza CUPRA Padel Tour 2 van 13/06/2022 tot 19/06/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 6 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Martens Inge

7/5 - 5/7 - 10/5

Van Velthoven Nancy

Ockerman Lisa

Geerinckx Marielle

0107

7074

1008

PADELCLUB TE

WOTEN

BRUSSELS L.T.

0099689

0576022

1018400

A1

B1

A2

180

202

1674

Van Rymenant Anouk

Meert Lore

Maes Anke

7126

7126

7071

PARK 1800

PARK 1800

T.C. HET ZEEN

0740666

0505236

0884146

C2

B2

C1 2

2308

1033

889

Van Velthoven Nancy

Meert Lore

Ockerman Lisa

Maes Anke

Martens Inge
Van Velthoven Nancy

Lara Olaya
Meert Lore

Van Velthoven Nancy

1


